STEVIE WAICHULIS

| am a passionate storyteller who enjoys working with various scale
productions as an Editor, Post Production Supervisor, and Producer. | work
alongside directors, producers, writers, and investors to bring their visions to

the screen.

TELEVISION

FILM

DOCUMENTARY

DIGITAL / WEB

SPOT/PROMO

THE GODYSSEY (Pilot Episode)

MASTERS OF THE GRIND (Documentary Series)
Editor / Executive Producer

BUDDY SYSTEM (Season 2)

KEY & PEELE (Season 5) “EMMY NOMINATED 2016™

THE QUEER EDGE (Season 1)

QTN WORLD NEWS (Season 1)

QON THE MOVE (Season 1)

ALONE (Short Film)

THE BLACK ROSE (Short Film)

Editor / Co-Executive Producer / VO Artist

SHHHH (Horror Feature)
Editor / Executive Producer

THE RIGHT SHAPE (Short Film)

YANKEE GO HOME
THE HOUSE THAT SHERMAN BUILT

Editor / Executive Producer

ANNA MAY WONG “Frosted Yellow Willows”
Editor / Post Production Supervisor

EDUCATION, EXPLORATION AND INNOVATION
“The 175th Anniversary of RIT"
Additional Editor / Segment Director

UCLA

THE DAILY MOVE

WHO'S INTERVIEWING WHO? (Season 1)

THE HONEYBEEZ (Season 1)

PRIVATE INVESTIGATORS GUESS WHO'S SINGLE OUT

OF ALINEUP

ALIX REACTS TO HER FIRST BEHIND TASTY VIDEO/
TASTY

HANNAH REACTS TO HER CRAZIEST MOM IN
PROGRESS CHALLENGES

WORST FIRSTS WITH BRITTANY FURLAN (Season 1)
KEEPIN' IT REAL WITH KEKE PALMER (Season 1)
MUFFALO POTATO “SMASHED POTATOES” (Season 1)
EMAN “MAKE OVER GOALS” (Season 1)

THE MOM'S VIEW (Season 1)

FASHION “THE FASHION STATEMENT” (Season 1)

BEAUTY REVIEWS “Camila Coelho” (Pilot Episode)

CARLIE STYLEZ (Season 1)

NIKE (Promo)

CARPOOL KARAOKE (Season 1/Promo)
SCOUTING CAMP: THE NEXT OLYMPIC HOPEFUL
(Promo)

EPSON (Corporate)

TOSHIBA (Corporate)

HAMLET RESTAURANTS (Corporate)

2022

2020-2023

2017

2015

2005-2006

2005-2006

2005-2006

2023-2024

2022

2018-2019

2012-2018

2011

2024

2020

2006-2008

2004

2023-2024

2021-2023

2021

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2019

2017

2017

2006-2012

2006-2012

2006

TV / FILM EDITOR
EMMY-NOMINATED

323.273.7690
STEVIE@WAICHULISENTERTAINMENT.COM
WWW.WAICHULISENTERTAINMENT.COM

JOEY SOLOWAY PRODUCTION
EAST SIERRA FILMS
YOUTUBE RED

COMEDY CENTRAL

Q TELEVISION NETWORK
QTELEVISION NETWORK

QTELEVISION NETWORK

CAREY JONES PRODUCTION
3FILMS ENTERTAINMENT
ARCHANGEL FILMS

EAST SIERRA FILMS

BRENT STEVENS PRODUCTIONS

TODD KENNEDY MATTSON PRODUCTION
EAST SIERRA FILMS
WOO NEIMAN PRODUCTIONS

PBS

UCLA DEPRESSION GRAND CHALLENGE
CALM

THE SPRINGHILL COMPANY / UNINTERRUPTED
SNAP ORIGINALS / LEFTFIELD PICTURES /
ITV AMERICA

BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE

BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE

BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE

SNAP CREATOR STORIES / STUDIO 71
SNAP CREATOR STORIES / STUDIO 71
MAKER STUDIOS / DISNEY

MAKER STUDIOS / DISNEY

MAKER STUDIOS / DISNEY

MAKER STUDIOS / DISNEY

MAKER STUDIOS / DISNEY

MAKER STUDIOS / DISNEY

TASTEMADE

APPLE MUSIC / CBS / FULWELL 73 PRODUCTIONS
NBCSN

TYS CREATIVE

TYS CREATIVE

HAMLET MARKETING GROUP



