STEVIE WAICHULIS

I am a passionate storyteller who enjoys working with various scale productions as an Editor, Post Production Supervisor, and Producer. I work alongside directors, producers, writers, and investors to bring their visions to the screen.



TV / FILM EDITOR

EMMY-NOMINATED

323.273.7690
STEVIE@WAICHULISENTERTAINMENT.COM
WWW.WAICHULISENTERTAINMENT.COM

TELEVISION	THE GODYSSEY (Pilot Episode)	2022	JOEY SOLOWAY PRODUCTION
	MASTERS OF THE GRIND (Documentary Series) Editor / Executive Producer	2020-2023	EAST SIERRA FILMS
	BUDDY SYSTEM (Season 2)	2017	YOUTUBE RED
	KEY & PEELE (Season 5) ""EMMY NOMINATED 2016""	2015	COMEDY CENTRAL
	THE QUEER EDGE (Season 1)	2005-2006	Q TELEVISION NETWORK
	QTN WORLD NEWS (Season 1)	2005-2006	Q TELEVISION NETWORK
	Q ON THE MOVE (Season 1)	2005-2006	Q TELEVISION NETWORK
FILM	ALONE (Short Film)	2023-2024	CAREY JONES PRODUCTION
	THE BLACK ROSE (Short Film)	2022	3FILMS ENTERTAINMENT
	UNBELIEVABLE!!!!! (Comedy Feature)	2018-2019	ARCHANGEL FILMS
	Editor / Co-Executive Producer / VO Artist SHHHH (Horror Feature)	2012-2018	EAST SIERRA FILMS
	Editor / Executive Producer THE RIGHT SHAPE (Short Film)	2011	BRENT STEVENS PRODUCTIONS
DOCUMENTARY	YANKEE GO HOME	2024	TODD KENNEDY MATTSON PRODUCTION
	THE HOUSE THAT SHERMAN BUILT	2020	EAST SIERRA FILMS
	Editor / Executive Producer ANNA MAY WONG "Frosted Yellow Willows"	2006-2008	WOO NEIMAN PRODUCTIONS
	Editor / Post Production Supervisor EDUCATION, EXPLORATION AND INNOVATION	2004	PBS
	"The 175th Anniversary of RIT" Additional Editor / Segment Director	2004	155
DIGITAL / WEB	UCLA	2023-2024	UCLA DEPRESSION GRAND CHALLENGE
	THE DAILY MOVE	2021-2023	CALM
	THE DAILY MOVE WHO'S INTERVIEWING WHO? (Season 1)	2021-2023 2021	CALM THE SPRINGHILL COMPANY / UNINTERRUPTED
			THE SPRINGHILL COMPANY / UNINTERRUPTED SNAP ORIGINALS / LEFTFIELD PICTURES /
	WHO'S INTERVIEWING WHO? (Season 1) THE HONEYBEEZ (Season 1) PRIVATE INVESTIGATORS GUESS WHO'S SINGLE OUT	2021	THE SPRINGHILL COMPANY / UNINTERRUPTED
	WHO'S INTERVIEWING WHO? (Season 1) THE HONEYBEEZ (Season 1) PRIVATE INVESTIGATORS GUESS WHO'S SINGLE OUT OF A LINEUP ALIX REACTS TO HER FIRST BEHIND TASTY VIDEO /	2021 2020	THE SPRINGHILL COMPANY / UNINTERRUPTED SNAP ORIGINALS / LEFTFIELD PICTURES / ITV AMERICA
	WHO'S INTERVIEWING WHO? (Season 1) THE HONEYBEEZ (Season 1) PRIVATE INVESTIGATORS GUESS WHO'S SINGLE OUT OF A LINEUP ALIX REACTS TO HER FIRST BEHIND TASTY VIDEO / TASTY HANNAH REACTS TO HER CRAZIEST MOM IN	2021 2020 2019	THE SPRINGHILL COMPANY / UNINTERRUPTED SNAP ORIGINALS / LEFTFIELD PICTURES / ITV AMERICA BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE
	WHO'S INTERVIEWING WHO? (Season 1) THE HONEYBEEZ (Season 1) PRIVATE INVESTIGATORS GUESS WHO'S SINGLE OUT OF A LINEUP ALIX REACTS TO HER FIRST BEHIND TASTY VIDEO / TASTY	2021 2020 2019 2019	THE SPRINGHILL COMPANY / UNINTERRUPTED SNAP ORIGINALS / LEFTFIELD PICTURES / ITV AMERICA BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE
	WHO'S INTERVIEWING WHO? (Season 1) THE HONEYBEEZ (Season 1) PRIVATE INVESTIGATORS GUESS WHO'S SINGLE OUT OF A LINEUP ALIX REACTS TO HER FIRST BEHIND TASTY VIDEO / TASTY HANNAH REACTS TO HER CRAZIEST MOM IN PROGRESS CHALLENGES	2021 2020 2019 2019 2019	THE SPRINGHILL COMPANY / UNINTERRUPTED SNAP ORIGINALS / LEFTFIELD PICTURES / ITV AMERICA BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE
	WHO'S INTERVIEWING WHO? (Season 1) THE HONEYBEEZ (Season 1) PRIVATE INVESTIGATORS GUESS WHO'S SINGLE OUT OF A LINEUP ALIX REACTS TO HER FIRST BEHIND TASTY VIDEO / TASTY HANNAH REACTS TO HER CRAZIEST MOM IN PROGRESS CHALLENGES WORST FIRSTS WITH BRITTANY FURLAN (Season 1)	2021 2020 2019 2019 2019 2019	THE SPRINGHILL COMPANY/UNINTERRUPTED SNAP ORIGINALS/LEFTFIELD PICTURES/ ITV AMERICA BUZZFEED/YOUTUBE BUZZFEED/YOUTUBE BUZZFEED/YOUTUBE SNAP CREATOR STORIES/STUDIO 71
	WHO'S INTERVIEWING WHO? (Season 1) THE HONEYBEEZ (Season 1) PRIVATE INVESTIGATORS GUESS WHO'S SINGLE OUT OF A LINEUP ALIX REACTS TO HER FIRST BEHIND TASTY VIDEO / TASTY HANNAH REACTS TO HER CRAZIEST MOM IN PROGRESS CHALLENGES WORST FIRSTS WITH BRITTANY FURLAN (Season 1) KEEPIN' IT REAL WITH KEKE PALMER (Season 1)	2021 2020 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2015	THE SPRINGHILL COMPANY / UNINTERRUPTED SNAP ORIGINALS / LEFTFIELD PICTURES / ITV AMERICA BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE SNAP CREATOR STORIES / STUDIO 71 SNAP CREATOR STORIES / STUDIO 71 MAKER STUDIOS / DISNEY
	WHO'S INTERVIEWING WHO? (Season 1) THE HONEYBEEZ (Season 1) PRIVATE INVESTIGATORS GUESS WHO'S SINGLE OUT OF A LINEUP ALIX REACTS TO HER FIRST BEHIND TASTY VIDEO / TASTY HANNAH REACTS TO HER CRAZIEST MOM IN PROGRESS CHALLENGES WORST FIRSTS WITH BRITTANY FURLAN (Season 1) KEEPIN' IT REAL WITH KEKE PALMER (Season 1) MUFFALO POTATO "SMASHED POTATOES" (Season 1) EMAN "MAKE OVER GOALS" (Season 1)	2021 2020 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2015	THE SPRINGHILL COMPANY / UNINTERRUPTED SNAP ORIGINALS / LEFTFIELD PICTURES / ITV AMERICA BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE SNAP CREATOR STORIES / STUDIO 71 SNAP CREATOR STORIES / STUDIO 71 MAKER STUDIOS / DISNEY MAKER STUDIOS / DISNEY
	WHO'S INTERVIEWING WHO? (Season 1) THE HONEYBEEZ (Season 1) PRIVATE INVESTIGATORS GUESS WHO'S SINGLE OUT OF A LINEUP ALIX REACTS TO HER FIRST BEHIND TASTY VIDEO / TASTY HANNAH REACTS TO HER CRAZIEST MOM IN PROGRESS CHALLENGES WORST FIRSTS WITH BRITTANY FURLAN (Season 1) KEEPIN' IT REAL WITH KEKE PALMER (Season 1) MUFFALO POTATO "SMASHED POTATOES" (Season 1) EMAN "MAKE OVER GOALS" (Season 1)	2021 2020 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2015 2015	THE SPRINGHILL COMPANY / UNINTERRUPTED SNAP ORIGINALS / LEFTFIELD PICTURES / ITV AMERICA BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE SNAP CREATOR STORIES / STUDIO 71 SNAP CREATOR STORIES / STUDIO 71 MAKER STUDIOS / DISNEY MAKER STUDIOS / DISNEY
	WHO'S INTERVIEWING WHO? (Season 1) THE HONEYBEEZ (Season 1) PRIVATE INVESTIGATORS GUESS WHO'S SINGLE OUT OF A LINEUP ALIX REACTS TO HER FIRST BEHIND TASTY VIDEO / TASTY HANNAH REACTS TO HER CRAZIEST MOM IN PROGRESS CHALLENGES WORST FIRSTS WITH BRITTANY FURLAN (Season 1) KEEPIN'IT REAL WITH KEKE PALMER (Season 1) MUFFALO POTATO "SMASHED POTATOES" (Season 1) EMAN "MAKE OVER GOALS" (Season 1) THE MOM'S VIEW (Season 1) FASHION "THE FASHION STATEMENT" (Season 1)	2021 2020 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2015 2015 2015	THE SPRINGHILL COMPANY / UNINTERRUPTED SNAP ORIGINALS / LEFTFIELD PICTURES / ITV AMERICA BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE SNAP CREATOR STORIES / STUDIO 71 SNAP CREATOR STORIES / STUDIO 71 MAKER STUDIOS / DISNEY MAKER STUDIOS / DISNEY MAKER STUDIOS / DISNEY MAKER STUDIOS / DISNEY
	WHO'S INTERVIEWING WHO? (Season 1) THE HONEYBEEZ (Season 1) PRIVATE INVESTIGATORS GUESS WHO'S SINGLE OUT OF A LINEUP ALIX REACTS TO HER FIRST BEHIND TASTY VIDEO / TASTY HANNAH REACTS TO HER CRAZIEST MOM IN PROGRESS CHALLENGES WORST FIRSTS WITH BRITTANY FURLAN (Season 1) KEEPIN' IT REAL WITH KEKE PALMER (Season 1) MUFFALO POTATO "SMASHED POTATOES" (Season 1) THE MOM'S VIEW (Season 1) FASHION "THE FASHION STATEMENT" (Season 1) BEAUTY REVIEWS "Camila Coelho" (Pilot Episode)	2021 2020 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2015 2015 2015	THE SPRINGHILL COMPANY / UNINTERRUPTED SNAP ORIGINALS / LEFTFIELD PICTURES / ITV AMERICA BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE SNAP CREATOR STORIES / STUDIO 71 SNAP CREATOR STORIES / STUDIO 71 MAKER STUDIOS / DISNEY
	WHO'S INTERVIEWING WHO? (Season 1) THE HONEYBEEZ (Season 1) PRIVATE INVESTIGATORS GUESS WHO'S SINGLE OUT OF A LINEUP ALIX REACTS TO HER FIRST BEHIND TASTY VIDEO / TASTY HANNAH REACTS TO HER CRAZIEST MOM IN PROGRESS CHALLENGES WORST FIRSTS WITH BRITTANY FURLAN (Season 1) KEEPIN'IT REAL WITH KEKE PALMER (Season 1) MUFFALO POTATO "SMASHED POTATOES" (Season 1) EMAN "MAKE OVER GOALS" (Season 1) THE MOM'S VIEW (Season 1) FASHION "THE FASHION STATEMENT" (Season 1)	2021 2020 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2015 2015 2015	THE SPRINGHILL COMPANY / UNINTERRUPTED SNAP ORIGINALS / LEFTFIELD PICTURES / ITV AMERICA BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE SNAP CREATOR STORIES / STUDIO 71 SNAP CREATOR STORIES / STUDIO 71 MAKER STUDIOS / DISNEY MAKER STUDIOS / DISNEY MAKER STUDIOS / DISNEY MAKER STUDIOS / DISNEY
ODOT (DDOMS	WHO'S INTERVIEWING WHO? (Season 1) THE HONEYBEEZ (Season 1) PRIVATE INVESTIGATORS GUESS WHO'S SINGLE OUT OF A LINEUP ALIX REACTS TO HER FIRST BEHIND TASTY VIDEO / TASTY HANNAH REACTS TO HER CRAZIEST MOM IN PROGRESS CHALLENGES WORST FIRSTS WITH BRITTANY FURLAN (Season 1) KEEPIN' IT REAL WITH KEKE PALMER (Season 1) MUFFALO POTATO "SMASHED POTATOES" (Season 1) THE MOM'S VIEW (Season 1) FASHION "THE FASHION STATEMENT" (Season 1) BEAUTY REVIEWS "Camila Coelho" (Pilot Episode) CARLIE STYLEZ (Season 1)	2021 2020 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015	THE SPRINGHILL COMPANY / UNINTERRUPTED SNAP ORIGINALS / LEFTFIELD PICTURES / ITV AMERICA BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE SNAP CREATOR STORIES / STUDIO 71 SNAP CREATOR STORIES / STUDIO 71 MAKER STUDIOS / DISNEY
SPOT/PROMO	WHO'S INTERVIEWING WHO? (Season 1) THE HONEYBEEZ (Season 1) PRIVATE INVESTIGATORS GUESS WHO'S SINGLE OUT OF A LINEUP ALIX REACTS TO HER FIRST BEHIND TASTY VIDEO / TASTY HANNAH REACTS TO HER CRAZIEST MOM IN PROGRESS CHALLENGES WORST FIRSTS WITH BRITTANY FURLAN (Season 1) KEEPIN' IT REAL WITH KEKE PALMER (Season 1) MUFFALO POTATO "SMASHED POTATOES" (Season 1) THE MOM'S VIEW (Season 1) FASHION "THE FASHION STATEMENT" (Season 1) BEAUTY REVIEWS "Camila Coelho" (Pilot Episode) CARLIE STYLEZ (Season 1)	2021 2020 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2014	THE SPRINGHILL COMPANY / UNINTERRUPTED SNAP ORIGINALS / LEFTFIELD PICTURES / ITV AMERICA BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE SNAP CREATOR STORIES / STUDIO 71 SNAP CREATOR STORIES / STUDIO 71 MAKER STUDIOS / DISNEY TASTEMADE
SPOT/PROMO	WHO'S INTERVIEWING WHO? (Season 1) THE HONEYBEEZ (Season 1) PRIVATE INVESTIGATORS GUESS WHO'S SINGLE OUT OF A LINEUP ALIX REACTS TO HER FIRST BEHIND TASTY VIDEO / TASTY HANNAH REACTS TO HER CRAZIEST MOM IN PROGRESS CHALLENGES WORST FIRSTS WITH BRITTANY FURLAN (Season 1) KEEPIN' IT REAL WITH KEKE PALMER (Season 1) MUFFALO POTATO "SMASHED POTATOES" (Season 1) THE MOM'S VIEW (Season 1) FASHION "THE FASHION STATEMENT" (Season 1) BEAUTY REVIEWS "Camila Coelho" (Pilot Episode) CARLIE STYLEZ (Season 1) NIKE (Promo) CARPOOL KARAOKE (Season 1 / Promo)	2021 2020 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2015 2015 2015 2015 2014	THE SPRINGHILL COMPANY / UNINTERRUPTED SNAP ORIGINALS / LEFTFIELD PICTURES / ITV AMERICA BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE SNAP CREATOR STORIES / STUDIO 71 SNAP CREATOR STORIES / STUDIO 71 MAKER STUDIOS / DISNEY TASTEMADE APPLE MUSIC / CBS / FULWELL 73 PRODUCTIONS
SPOT/PROMO	WHO'S INTERVIEWING WHO? (Season 1) THE HONEYBEEZ (Season 1) PRIVATE INVESTIGATORS GUESS WHO'S SINGLE OUT OF A LINEUP ALIX REACTS TO HER FIRST BEHIND TASTY VIDEO / TASTY HANNAH REACTS TO HER CRAZIEST MOM IN PROGRESS CHALLENGES WORST FIRSTS WITH BRITTANY FURLAN (Season 1) KEEPIN' IT REAL WITH KEKE PALMER (Season 1) MUFFALO POTATO "SMASHED POTATOES" (Season 1) THE MOM'S VIEW (Season 1) FASHION "THE FASHION STATEMENT" (Season 1) BEAUTY REVIEWS "Camila Coelho" (Pilot Episode) CARLIE STYLEZ (Season 1) NIKE (Promo) CARPOOL KARAOKE (Season 1 / Promo) SCOUTING CAMP: THE NEXT OLYMPIC HOPEFUL (Promo)	2021 2020 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2015 2015 2015 2015 2014 2019	THE SPRINGHILL COMPANY / UNINTERRUPTED SNAP ORIGINALS / LEFTFIELD PICTURES / ITV AMERICA BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE SNAP CREATOR STORIES / STUDIO 71 SNAP CREATOR STORIES / STUDIO 71 MAKER STUDIOS / DISNEY TASTEMADE APPLE MUSIC / CBS / FULWELL 73 PRODUCTIONS NBCSN
SPOT/PROMO	WHO'S INTERVIEWING WHO? (Season 1) THE HONEYBEEZ (Season 1) PRIVATE INVESTIGATORS GUESS WHO'S SINGLE OUT OF A LINEUP ALIX REACTS TO HER FIRST BEHIND TASTY VIDEO / TASTY HANNAH REACTS TO HER CRAZIEST MOM IN PROGRESS CHALLENGES WORST FIRSTS WITH BRITTANY FURLAN (Season 1) KEEPIN' IT REAL WITH KEKE PALMER (Season 1) MUFFALO POTATO "SMASHED POTATOES" (Season 1) THE MOM'S VIEW (Season 1) FASHION "THE FASHION STATEMENT" (Season 1) BEAUTY REVIEWS "Camila Coelho" (Pilot Episode) CARLIE STYLEZ (Season 1) NIKE (Promo) CARPOOL KARAOKE (Season 1 / Promo) SCOUTING CAMP: THE NEXT OLYMPIC HOPEFUL (Promo) EPSON (Corporate)	2021 2020 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2014 2019 2017 2006-2012	THE SPRINGHILL COMPANY / UNINTERRUPTED SNAP ORIGINALS / LEFTFIELD PICTURES / ITV AMERICA BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE SNAP CREATOR STORIES / STUDIO 71 SNAP CREATOR STORIES / STUDIO 71 MAKER STUDIOS / DISNEY TASTEMADE APPLE MUSIC / CBS / FULWELL 73 PRODUCTIONS NBCSN TYS CREATIVE
SPOT/PROMO	WHO'S INTERVIEWING WHO? (Season 1) THE HONEYBEEZ (Season 1) PRIVATE INVESTIGATORS GUESS WHO'S SINGLE OUT OF A LINEUP ALIX REACTS TO HER FIRST BEHIND TASTY VIDEO / TASTY HANNAH REACTS TO HER CRAZIEST MOM IN PROGRESS CHALLENGES WORST FIRSTS WITH BRITTANY FURLAN (Season 1) KEEPIN' IT REAL WITH KEKE PALMER (Season 1) MUFFALO POTATO "SMASHED POTATOES" (Season 1) THE MOM'S VIEW (Season 1) FASHION "THE FASHION STATEMENT" (Season 1) BEAUTY REVIEWS "Camila Coelho" (Pilot Episode) CARLIE STYLEZ (Season 1) NIKE (Promo) CARPOOL KARAOKE (Season 1 / Promo) SCOUTING CAMP: THE NEXT OLYMPIC HOPEFUL (Promo)	2021 2020 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2015 2015 2015 2015 2014 2019	THE SPRINGHILL COMPANY / UNINTERRUPTED SNAP ORIGINALS / LEFTFIELD PICTURES / ITV AMERICA BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE BUZZFEED / YOUTUBE SNAP CREATOR STORIES / STUDIO 71 SNAP CREATOR STORIES / STUDIO 71 MAKER STUDIOS / DISNEY TASTEMADE APPLE MUSIC / CBS / FULWELL 73 PRODUCTIONS NBCSN